2024 Minor Tackle Football Schedule

BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT

For game time, cancellations, etc., visit our website at www.bullochrec.com

* NO PETS ALLOWED INSIDE THE PARK**

After 4:00 pm, cancellations will be made on a site by site basis

Field Key:
MC Fields 1 —9 -- (Mill Creek Regional Park)

Brooklet (BR) 1 - 3 -- (Brooklet Recreation Department)
Nevils (N) — (Nevils Community Park)

PHS — (Portal High Baseball Field)

Stilson (ST) 1 - 2 -- (Stilson Community Park)

Alabama Crimson Tide
Columbia Lions

Auburn Tigers
0. Colorado Buffaloes

1. Florida Gators 6. NC State Wolfpack

2. Clemson Tigers 7. Kentucky Wildcats

3. Notre Dame Fighting Irish 8. GA Tech Yellow Jackets
4. 9.

5. 1

Tuesday, September 17" (Practice)

5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-8:30pm

Alabama Crimson Tide / NC State Wolfpack
Florida Gators / Clemson Tigers

GA Tech Yellow Jackets / Auburn Tigers
Colorado Buffaloes

Kentucky Wildcats

Notre Dame Fighting Irish / Columbia Lions

Thursday, September 19" (Practice)

5:30-7:00pm Alabama Crimson Tide / NC State Wolfpack
5:30-7:00pm Florida Gators / Clemson Tigers
6:00-7:30pm GA Tech Yellow Jackets / Auburn Tigers
6:00-7:30pm Colorado Buffaloes

6:30-8:00pm Kentucky Wildcats

7:00-8:30pm Notre Dame Fighting Irish / Columbia Lions

Tuesday, September 24"

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
6:45pm

Clemson Tigers VS. Notre Dame Fighting Irish
GA Tech Yellow Jackets vs. NC State Wolfpack
Colorado Buffaloes Vs. Alabama Crimson Tide
Florida Gators Vs. Kentucky Wildcats

Auburn Tigers VS. Columbia Lions

MC 5
MC 4
BR 1
N1
PHS
MC 4

MC 5
MC 4
BR 1
N1
PHS
MC 4

MC 4
BR 1
N1
MC 4
N1


http://www.bullochrec.com/

2024 Minor Tackle Football Schedule

Thursday, September 26™ (Practice)

5:30-7:00pm  Alabama Crimson Tide / NC State Wolfpack
5:30-7:00pm  Florida Gators / Clemson Tigers
6:00-7:30pm  GA Tech Yellow Jackets / Auburn Tigers
6:00-7:30pm  Colorado Buffaloes

6:30-8:00pm  Kentucky Wildcats

7:00-8:30pm  Notre Dame Fighting Irish / Columbia Lions
Saturday, September 28"

9:00am Notre Dame Fighting Irish Vs.
9:00am Alabama Crimson Tide Vs.
9:00am Colorado Buffaloes vs.
9:45am Florida Gators vs.
10:00am Clemson Tigers Vs.
Tuesday, October 1%

5:30pm Clemson Tigers vs.
6:00pm Colorado Buffaloes VS.
6:15pm Notre Dame Fighting Irish vs.
6:15pm Auburn Tigers vs.
6:45pm Florida Gators VS.
Thursday, October 3™

5:30pm Florida Gators VS.
5:30pm Kentucky Wildcats Vs.
6:00pm GA Tech Yellow Jackets VS.
6:15pm NC State Wolfpack vs.
6:45pm Auburn Tigers Vs.
Saturday, October 5" (Picture Day)

Picture Time  Game Time

8:00am 9:00am Florida Gators vs.
8:00am 9:00am Auburn Tigers Vs.
9:00am 10:00am GA Tech Yellow Jackets Vs.
9:00am 10:00am Colorado Buffaloes vs.
10:00am 11:00am Kentucky Wildcats VS.
Tuesday, October 8"

5:30pm Florida Gators vs.
5:30pm NC State Wolfpack Vs.
6:00pm GA Tech Yellow Jackets VS.
6:15pm Columbia Lions vs.
6:15pm Kentucky Wildcats Vs.
Thursday, October 10"

5:30pm Florida Gators VS.
5:30pm Alabama Crimson Tide Vvs.
6:00pm NC State Wolfpack Vs.
6:15pm Kentucky Wildcats vs.
6:45pm Columbia Lions VS.

NC State Wolfpack
Columbia Lions

GA Tech Yellow Jackets
Auburn Tigers
Kentucky Wildcats

Columbia Lions

NC State Wolfpack
Alabama Crimson Tide
Kentucky Wildcats

GA Tech Yellow Jackets

Columbia Lions

Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Clemson Tigers

Alabama Crimson Tide
Colorado Buffaloes

NC State Wolfpack

Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Alabama Crimson Tide
Clemson Tigers

Columbia Lions

Alabama Crimson Tide
Clemson Tigers

Auburn Tigers

Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Colorado Buffaloes

Notre Dame Fighting Irish
Clemson Tigers

Auburn Tigers

GA Tech Yellow Jackets
Colorado Buffaloes

BOE Fall Break October 14" — 19t

MC 5

MC 4

BR 4E Soccer
N 2A Soccer
PHS

MC 4

MC 4
MC 5
BR 1
BR 1
MC 4

MC 4
N1
MC 4
MC 5
N1

MC 4
MC 5
BR 1
MC 4
BR 1

MC 4
MC 5
MC 4
MC 5
MC 4

MC 4
MC 5
BR 1
MC 4
MC 5

MC 4
MC 5
BR 1
MC 4
BR 1
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Tuesday, October 22™

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:45pm

Florida Gators VS.
NC State Wolfpack vs.
Columbia Lions VS.
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Vs.
Alabama Crimson Tide VS.

Thursday, October 24™ (Practice)

5:307:00pm

5:30-7:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:00-7:30pm
6:30-8:00pm
7:00-8:30pm

Alabama Crimson Tide / NC State Wolfpack
Florida Gators / Clemson Tigers

GA Tech Yellow Jackets / Auburn Tigers
Colorado Buffaloes

Kentucky Wildcats

Notre Dame Fighting Irish / Columbia Lions

Saturday, October 26" (Bowl Games)

TBD

Clemson Tigers
Kentucky Wildcats

GA Tech Yellow Jackets
Colorado Buffaloes
Auburn Tigers

MC 4
PHS

BR 1
MC 4
BR 1

MC 5
MC 4
BR 1
N1
PHS
MC 4



